Beschreibungsbogen Nr. A-0033-1152
Information document No. A-0033-1152
emitel AG,  Ohmstrasse 1, D-94342 Strasskirchen  Tel. / Phone: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-0  Fax: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-640
emG_F510_35_Rev1_0 Freigabedatum / Date of release: 2006-10-16; Autor / Author: Martin Stern
Seite / Page  1 von / of 18
Prüfbericht
Test Report
A-0033-1152-02 SB

Means of identification of type;
Location of that marking
: Typenbezeichnung SMC10
Type-name SMC10
0.4. Name und Anschrift des
Herstellers
Manufacturer’s name and
address
: SANEL SANAYI ELEKTRONIGI IMALAT VE TIC. LTD. STI.
Cicek Sokak No. 5, Gülsuyu, Maltepe
81560 ISTANBUL
TURKEY
0.5. Beschreibungsmappe
Information folder
 Nr.
No.
: A-0033-1152
 Ausgabedatum
Date of issue
: 30.11.2006
 Letztes Änderungsdatum
Date of last change
: 30.11.2006
Beschreibungsbogen Nr. A-0033-1152
Information document No. A-0033-1152
emitel AG,  Ohmstrasse 1, D-94342 Strasskirchen  Tel. / Phone: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-0  Fax: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-640
emG_F510_35_Rev1_0 Freigabedatum / Date of release: 2006-10-16; Autor / Author: Martin Stern
Seite / Page  3 von / of 18
1. Prüfobjekt(e)
Test object(s)
1.1. Repräsentative EUB
Representative ESA
: ja
yes
 Entwicklungsstand
Development status
: Seriengerät
Serial unit
 Fotodokumentation des Prüfmusters
Photo documentation of the test sample
Beschreibungsbogen Nr. A-0033-1152
Information document No. A-0033-1152
emitel AG,  Ohmstrasse 1, D-94342 Strasskirchen  Tel. / Phone: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-0  Fax: +49 (0) 94 24 94 82-640
emG_F510_35_Rev1_0 Freigabedatum / Date of release: 2006-10-16; Autor / Author: Martin Stern
Seite / Page  4 von / of 18
1.2. Beschreibung dieser EUB
Description of the ESA
: Siehe Anlage Beschreibung des Systems.
See attachment: Description of the system.
 Prüflingskurzbeschreibung
Short description of the ESA
: Siehe Anlage Beschreibung des Systems.
See attachment: Description of the system.
 Stromversorgung
Rated voltage
: 24 V
 Prüfobjektkonfiguration
Test sample configuration